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2003
2003

2003
2003
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2004
2004

PARCEL

24-205-247-0012-00
24-613-000-0763-00
SUB-TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSKEGON 1999

24-205-094-0009-10
24-205-247-0012-00
24-205-386-0009-10
24-290-018-0001-00
24-290-018-0001-00
24-613-000-0763-00

SUB-TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSKEGON 2000

24-205-094-0009-10
24-205-247-0012-00
24-205-386-0009-10
24-290-018-0001-00
24-613-000-0763-00

SUB-TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSKEGON 2001

24-205-094-0009-10
24-205-247-0012-00
24-290-018-0001-00
24-613-000-0763-00

SUB-TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSKEGON 2002

24-205-042-0007-10
24-205-045-0014-00
24-205-045-0016-10
24-205-049-0011-10
24-205-051-0004-00
24-205-080-0008-00
24-205-094-0009-10
24-205-236-0003-00
24-205-243-0006-10
24-205-247-0012-00
24-205-386-0009-10
24-205-418-0013-20
24-290-018-0001-00
24-420-000-0108-00
24-613-000-0763-00
24-613-000-0782-00
SUB-TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSKEGON 2003

27-185-000-0006-00
27-701-000-0054-10
SUB-TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF N SHORES 2003

24-036-200-0006-00
24-205-094-0009-10
24-205-247-0012-00
24-205-386-0009-10

CNTY $

(46.34)
(174.33)

ISD

==

ISD $

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

HOMESTEAD, TAX REVERTED & MISCELLANEOUS
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

UNIT

(14.66) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(55.16) CITY OF MUSKEGON

@B o

(220.67)

(69.82)

(87.78)
(47.00)
(45.32)
(167.80)
(182.57)
(176.84)

TTZTLELEE

(27.76) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(14.86) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(14.33) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(53.07) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(75.73) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(55.93) CITY OF MUSKEGON

R R AR e

(707.31)

(241.68)

(87.15)
(48.15)
(91.55)
(171.91)
(181.17)

=TT

(27.56) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(15.22) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(28.95) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(54.37) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(57.30) CITY OF MUSKEGON
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(579.93)

(183.40)

(88.10)
(45.15)
(179.34)
(189.01)

=TT

(37.22) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(19.07) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(75.76) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(79.85) CITY OF MUSKEGON

DA O BB

(501.60)

(211.90)

©

20.16

24.94
6.47
4333
15.27
(89.59)
7.11
10.62
(45.91)
(93.57)
5.34
(182.37)

(189.01)
(545.60)

©“ &+

CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON

2.70 CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON

(37.20) CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON

CITY OF MUSKEGON

(19.06) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(39.07) CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON

(75.73) CITY OF MUSKEGON
CITY OF MUSKEGON

(79.85) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(227.83) CITY OF MUSKEGON

@B o

(1,012.81)

@B B

(476.04)

18.56
18.67

5.44 CITY OF NORTON SHORES
6.07 CITY OF NORTON SHORES
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37.23

11.51

© B B

(89.08)
(45.96)
(93.56)
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CITY OF MUSKEGON
(37.20) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(19.06) CITY OF MUSKEGON
(39.07) CITY OF MUSKEGON
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UNIT$ SCH DIST

(54.75) MUSKEGON
(202.46) MUSKEGON

(257.21)

(103.39) MUSKEGON
(55.77) MUSKEGON
(53.90) MUSKEGON

(301.86) MUSKEGON

(233.56) MUSKEGON

(206.27) MUSKEGON

)

(954.75

(103.45) MUSKEGON
(130.32) MUSKEGON
(108.67) MUSKEGON
(373.46) MUSKEGON
(212.98) MUSKEGON
(928.88)

(103.55) MUSKEGON
(53.46) MUSKEGON
(306.13) MUSKEGON
(220.01) MUSKEGON

(683.15)

287.90 MUSKEGON
622.43 MUSKEGON
356.29 MUSKEGON
205.80 MUSKEGON
619.05 MUSKEGON
218.16 MUSKEGON
(102.95) MUSKEGON
101.51 MUSKEGON
151.82 MUSKEGON
(53.68) MUSKEGON
(108.16) MUSKEGON
76.32 MUSKEGON
(213.20) MUSKEGON

0.38 MUSKEGON
(220.01) MUSKEGON
(633.55) MUSKEGON

1,308.11

14.09 MUSKEGON
15.44 MUSKEGON
29.53

195.96 MUSKEGON
(113.54) MUSKEGON
(58.80) MUSKEGON
(118.65) MUSKEGON

SD CODE

61010
61010

61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010

61010
61010
61010
61010
61010

61010
61010
61010
61010

61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010
61010

61010
61010

61010
61010
61010
61010

TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE CHANGE IN
TOTAL GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE ~ HOMESTEAD VALUE
SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS$ FIRE AMBULANCE REFUND  NONHOME  HOME INC / (DEC)

$ (130.07) $ (3L21) $  (5.17) $  (28220) $ 5,203

$  (137.00) $ (117.43) $  (19.46) $  (705.84) $ 21,239

$  (267.07) $ (14864) $ (24.63) $ $  (988.04) § 5203 $ 21239 $

$ (69.30) $  (59.40) $  (9.84) $  (357.47) $ 9,900

$ (13251) $ (31.80) $  (5.27) $  (287.21) $ 5,301

$ (3.77) $ (30.66) $  (5.08) $  (185.06) $ 10,700

$ (473.09) $ (11354) $ (18.82) $ (1,12818) $ 18924

$ (503.82) $ (128.18) $  (48.36) $ (1,172.22) $ 20,153

$  (139.60) $ (119.65) $  (19.83) $  (718.12) $ 19,943

$ (1,354.09) $ (48323) $ (107.20) $ $ (3,848.26) $ 44378 $ 40543 $

$  (69.30) $  (59.40) $ (23.76) $  (370.62) $ 9,900

$ (136.75) $  (3282) $ (13.12) $  (376.38) $ 5,470

$  (7280) $  (6240) $ (24.96) $  (389.33) $ 10,709

$ (488.22) $ (117.17) $  (46.86) $ (1,251.99) $ 19,529

$  (144.06) $ (123.48) $  (49.39) $  (768.38) $ 20,581

$  (911.13) $ (395.27) $ (158.09) $ $ (3,156.70) $ 24999 $ 41,190 $

$  (69.30) $  (59.40) $ (23.76) $  (381.33) $ 9,900

$ (126.84) $  (30.44) $ (12.17) $  (287.13) $ 5,074

$ (503.82) $ (120.91) $ (48.36) $ (1,23432) $ 20,153

$  (148.67) $ (127.43) $  (50.97) $  (815.94) $ 21,239

$  (848.63) $ (338.18) $ (135.26) $ $ (2718.72) $ 25227 $ 31,139 $
$  308.06 N/A N/A N/A
$ 62243 N/A N/A N/A
$  381.23 N/A N/A N/A

$ 1797 $ 381 $ 1.72 $ 23847 $ (719)
$  662.38 N/A N/A N/A
$ 23343 N/A N/A N/A

$  (69.30) $  (5247) $ (23.76) $  (375.27) $ 9,900
$  108.62 N/A N/A N/A
$ 16244 N/A N/A N/A

$ (126.85) $  (26.89) $ (12.17) $  (28456) $ 5,074

$  (72.80) $ - % (24.95) $  (338.55) $ 10,722
$ 81.66 N/A N/A N/A

$ (503.82) $ (106.82) $ (48.36) $ (1,130.30) $ 20,153

$ 4081 $ 41.19 $  (7,697)

$ (14867) $ (127.43) $ (50.97) $  (815.94) $ 21,239

$  (424.39) $ - $ (11847) $ (1,949.84) $ 97,633

$ (1,327.86) $ (268.99) $ (276.96) $ $ (2,054.55) $ 24508 $ 131,797 $

$ 3619 $ 724 $ 347 $ 84.99 $  (1,448)

$ 1131 3 808 $  3.87 $ 6344 $  (1,616)

$ 4750 $ 1532 $ 734 $ $ 14843 $  (3,064) $ - 8
$ 19596 N/A NA N/A

$  (69.30) $  (6296) $ (23.76) $  (395.84) $ 9,900

$ (126.85) $  (3227) $ (12.17) $  (295.11) $ 5,074

$  (72.80) $ - % (24.95) $  (349.03) $ 10,729
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2004

2004
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2004

2003

2003

2003

2004

2003

2004

2004

2004

2000

2001

PARCEL
24-205-442-0002-00
24-205-639-0009-00
24-762-001-0022-00
SUB-TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF MUSKEGON 2004
TOTAL MUSKEGON PUBLIC SCHOOL

26-251-000-0010-00
TOTAL MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC SCHOOL

15-031-400-0018-00
SUB-TOTAL FRUITPORT PUBLIC - FRUITPORT TWP 2003

15-031-400-0018-00
SUB-TOTAL FRUITPORT PUBLIC - FRUITPORT TWP 2004

TOTAL FRUITPORT PUBLIC SCHOOL

04-002-100-0003-20
SUB-TOTAL HOLTON PUBLIC - BLUE LAKE TWP 2003

05-023-300-0006-00
SUB-TOTAL HOLTON PUBLIC - HOLTON TWP 2003

08-006-400-0003-00
SUB-TOTAL HOLTON PUBLIC - CEDAR CREEK TWP 2003

05-023-300-0006-00
SUB-TOTAL HOLTON PUBLIC - HOLTON TWP 2004

TOTAL HOLTON PUBLIC SCHOOL

10-295-000-0018-00
TOTAL ORCHARD VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOL

12-012-300-0003-10
SUB-TOTAL RAVENNA PUBLIC - MOORLAND TWP 2004

43-010-400-0004-00
43-011-300-0002-00
SUB-TOTAL RAVENNA PUBLIC - VILLAGE OF RAVENNA 2004
TOTAL RAVENNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

07-001-300-0007-00
SUB-TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - DALTON TWP 2000

07-001-300-0007-00
SUB-TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - DALTON TWP 2001

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

HOMESTEAD, TAX REVERTED & MISCELLANEOUS
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE CHANGE IN
TOTAL GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE ~ HOMESTEAD VALUE
CNTY$ ISD  ISD$ UNIT UNIT $ SCH DIST SDCODE  SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS$ FIRE AMBULANCE REFUND  NONHOME  HOME INC / (DEC)
CITY OF MUSKEGON $ 23043 MUSKEGON 61010 $ 23043 N/A N/A N/A
CITY OF MUSKEGON $  340.65 MUSKEGON 61010 $  340.65 N/A NA N/A
CITY OF MUSKEGON $ 12500 MUSKEGON 61010 $ 12500 N/A NA N/A
$_ (228.60) $ _ (95.33) $ 60105 $  (268.95) $  (9523) $ (60.88) $ - _$ - $ (14794 $ 5074 _$ 20,629 $ -
$ (3,213.69) $ (1,266.66) $  (885.30) $ (4,930.23) $ (1,71422) $ (755.68) $ - $ - $(12,76578) $ 126,325 $ 286,537 $ -
$  (120.58) M _$  (50.35) CITY OF MUSKEGON HEIGHTS _$  (229.54) MUSKEGON HEIGHTS ~ 61020 _$  (408.70) $  (105.93) $  (915.10) $ 13,400
$  (120.58) $  (50.35) $  (229.54) $  (408.70) $ (105.93) $ - 3 - % - $  (91510) $ 13,400 $ - $ -
FRUITPORT TOWNSHIP $ 23.55 FRUITPORT 61080 $ 2355 N/A N/A N/A
$ - $ - $ 23.55 $ - 3 - 8 - % - 8 - S 2355 N/A N/A N/A
FRUITPORT TOWNSHIP $ 23.55 FRUITPORT 61080 $ 2355 N/A N/A N/A
$ - $ - $ 23.55 $ - 3 - 8 - % - 8 - S 2355 N/A N/A N/A
$ - $ - $ 47.10 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 47.10 $ - $ - 3 -
$ 12778 M _$  53.36 BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP $ 70.26 HOLTON 61120 $ 35840 $ 7530 $ 68510 $  (14,200)
$  127.78 $ 5336 $ 70.26 $ 35840 $ 7530 $ - $ - % - $ 68510 $ (14,2000 § - $ -
$ 2169 M $ 9.06 HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 11591 HOLTON 61120 $ 1745 $ 1278 $  176.89 $  (2,466)
$ 2169 $ 9.06 $ 11591 $ 1745 $ 1278 $ - $ - % - $ 17689 _$ - S (2,466) $ -
$ 2401 M _$  10.03 CEDAR CREEK TOWNSHIP $ 2.58 HOLTON 61120 $  67.36 $ 1414 $ 11812 $  (2,669)
$ 2401 $ 1003 $ 2.58 $ 6736 $ 1414 $ - $ - % - $ 11812 $ (2669 $ - $ -
$ 2218 M $ 9.26 HOLTON TOWNSHIP $ 14.14 HOLTON 61120 $ 1351 $ 1568 $ 74.77 $  (2,466)
$ 2218 $ 9.26 $ 14.14 $ 1351 $ 1568 $ - $ - % - S 7477_$ - S (2,466) $ -
$ 19566 $ 8171 202.89 $ 45672 $  117.90 $ - 3 - % - $ 105488 $ (16869 $ (4932 $ -
$ 5489 M $ 2292 MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP $ 47.50 ORCHARD VIEW 61190 $ 15110 $  33.25 $  309.66 $  (6,100)
$ 5489 $ 2292 $ 47.50 $ 15110 $ 3325 § - $ - % - $ 30966 $ (6100 $ - $ -
MOORLAND TOWNSHIP $ 0.70 RAVENNA 61210 $ 7167 $ 72.37 $ (3,982)
$ - $ - $ 0.70 $ 7167 3 - S - $ - 8 - S 7237_$ - 3 - 8 (3,982)
VILLAGE OF RAVENNA $ 5.38 RAVENNA 61210 $ 5.38
$ 362 M _$ 1,51 VILLAGE OF RAVENNA $ 1.29 RAVENNA 61210 _$ 2.82 $ 9.24 $  (404)
$ 3.62 $ 151 $ 6.67 $ 282 $ - 8 - $ - 8 - 8 1462 $ - S (404) 8 -
$ 3.62 $ 151 7.37 $ 7449 3 - 8 - $ - 8 - 8 86.99 $ - % (404 8 (3,982)
$ 443 M 8 1.40 DALTON TOWNSHIP $ 2.11 REETHS PUFFER 61220 $ 1281 $ 3.00 $ 2375 $ (500)
$ 4.43 $ 1.40 $ 211 $ 1281 $ 300 $ - $ - % - S 2375 _$ (500) $ - S -
$ 440 M $ 1.39 DALTON TOWNSHIP $ 1.99 REETHS PUFFER 61220 $ 1281 $ 3.00 $ 2359 $ (500)
$ 4.40 $ 1.39 $ 1.99 $ 1281 $ 300 $ - $ - % - S 2359 $ (500) $ - $ -
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PARCEL

09-012-300-0001-00
SUB-TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - LAKETON TWP 2001

07-001-300-0007-00
SUB-TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - DALTON TWP 2002

09-012-300-0001-00
09-012-300-0001-00
SUB-TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - LAKETON TWP 2002

07-001-300-0007-00
SUB-TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - DALTON TWP 2003

10-718-000-0004-00
SUB-TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - MUSKEGON TWP 2003

07-001-300-0007-00
SUB-TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - DALTON TWP 2004

10-005-300-0003-18
10-006-200-0011-00
10-718-000-0004-00

SUB-TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC - MUSKEGON TWP 2004

TOTAL REETHS PUFFER PUBLIC SCHOOL
23-303-999-0001-00
23-435-000-0010-00

SUB-TOTAL N MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF N MUSKEGON 2003

23-435-000-0010-00
SUB-TOTAL N MUSKEGON PUBLIC - CITY OF N MUSKEGON 2004

TOTAL NORTH MUSKEGON PUBLIC SCHOOL

03-027-200-0020-00
SUB-TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC - WHITEHALL TWP 2003

04-690-000-0046-00
SUB-TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC - BLUE LAKE TWP 2003

42-508-059-0040-00
SUB-TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC - DALTON TWP 2003

04-005-200-0009-10

04-350-019-0001-00

04-690-000-0046-00
SUB-TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC - BLUE LAKE TWP 2004

42-508-059-0040-00

CNTY$ ISD  ISD$

$ 095 M _$ 0.31
$ 0.95 $ 0.31
$ 444 M 8 1.87
$ 4.44 $ 1.87
$ 099 M $ 0.43
$ 101 M § 0.43
$ 2.00 $ 0.86
$ 449 M 8 1.87
$ 4.49 $ 1.87
$ 1797 M $ 7.50
$ 1797 $ 7.50
$ 449 M 8 1.87
$ 4.49 $ 1.87
$ 963 M $ 4.02
$ 9.63 $ 4.02
$ 5280 $ 2109
$ 2506 M $ 1048
$ 1960 M _$ 8.19
$ 4466 $ 1867
$ 19527 M $ 8154
$ 19527 $ 8154
$ 23993 $ 10021
$ 089 M _$ 0.37
$ 0.89 $ 0.37
$ - $ -

$ 089 M 3 0.37
$ 0.89 $ 0.37
$ 449 M 8 1.87
$ 3959 M $ 1653
$ 4408 $ 1840
$ 089 M $ 0.37

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

HOMESTEAD, TAX REVERTED & MISCELLANEOUS

2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

UNIT

LAKETON TOWNSHIP

DALTON TOWNSHIP

LAKETON TOWNSHIP
LAKETON TOWNSHIP

DALTON TOWNSHIP

MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP

DALTON TOWNSHIP

MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP
MUSKEGON TOWNSHIP

CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON

CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON

CITY OF NORTH MUSKEGON

WHITEHALL TOWNSHIP

BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP

DALTON TOWNSHIP

BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP
BLUE LAKE TOWNSHIP

DALTON TOWNSHIP

@ |a @ |a @ |H o

@ |a

@ |a @ |a @ |a @ |H B

@ |a

UNIT$

20.17
20.17

1.62
1.62

20.17
20.17
40.34

1.48
1.48

15.54
15.54

1.47
1.47

7.46
66.40
6.10
79.96

164.68
35.63
27.86

63.49

274.14
274.14

337.63

0.15
0.15

5.85
5.85

117
117

242
21.58
18.28
42.28

115

SCH DIST

REETHS PUFFER

REETHS PUFFER

REETHS PUFFER
REETHS PUFFER

REETHS PUFFER

REETHS PUFFER

REETHS PUFFER

REETHS PUFFER
REETHS PUFFER
REETHS PUFFER

NORTH MUSKEGON

NORTH MUSKEGON

NORTH MUSKEGON

WHITEHALL

WHITEHALL

WHITEHALL

WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL

WHITEHALL

SD CODE

61220

61220

61220
61220

61220

61220

61220

61220
61220
61220

61230

61230

61230

61240

61240

61240

61240
61240
61240

61240

TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE CHANGE IN
TOTAL GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE ~ HOMESTEAD VALUE
SCHS$ SET$ LIBRARYS$ FIRE AMBULANCE REFUND  NONHOME  HOME INC / (DEC)
$ 286 $ 0.67 $ 24.96 $ (112)
$ 286 $ 0.67_$ - - 8 - s 2496 $ (112) $ -
$ 1318 3 3.00 $ 2411 3 (500)
$ 1318 $ 300 $ - - 8 - s 2411 3 (500) $ -
$ 303 $ 0.69 $ 2531 $ (115)
$ 3.05 $ 0.63 $ 2529 % (116)
$ 6.08_$ 132 3 - - 8 - S 50.60 $ (231) $ -
$ 1315 3 2.65 $ 2364 $ (500)
$ 1315 $ 2.65 $ - - 8 - S 2364_$ (500) - 3 -
$ 5254 $ 1058 $ 10413 $  (1,997)
$ 5254 $ 1058 $ - - 8 - $ 10413 $ _ (1,997) - 3 -
$ 1315 3 3.18 $ 2416 $ (500)
$ 1315 $ 318 $ - - 8 - S 2416_$ (500) $ -
$ 8.88 $ 2099 $  (1,071)
$ 66.40
$ 6.10
$ 888 $ - S - - 8 - $ 10249 $ (1,071 $ -
$ 13546 $ 2740 $ - - 8 - $ 40143 $  (5911) - 3 -
$ 7172 $ 14280 $ (2,790
$  56.06 $ 11171 $  (2,181)
$ 12778 $ - s - - 8 - 8 25460 $  (4971) $ -
$ 55794 $  138.01 $  1246.90 $  (21,700)
$ 55794 $ 13801 $ - - 8 - $ 124690 $  (21,700) $ -
$ 68572 $ 13801 $ - - 8 - $ 150150 $  (26,671) $ -
$ 250 $ 053 $ 011 $014 $ - s 469 $ (1,135
$ 250 $ 053 $ 011 $014 $ - 8 469 $ (1,135 $ -
$  585.00 $  590.85 $ (32,500)
$ 58500 $ - S - - 8 - $ 59085 $ - $ (32,500)
$ 250 $ 053 $ 011 $ 557 $ (100)
$ 250 $ 053 $  0.11 - S - 8 557 $ (100) $ -
$ 1250 $ 318 $ 057 $ 031 $ 2534 $ (500)
$ 11000 $ 2640 $ 506 $ 275 $ 22191 $  (4,400)
$ 1,827.84 $  1,846.12 $ (101,547)
$ 195034 $ 2958 $ 563 - S 3.06 $ 209337 $ (4,900 $ (101,547)
$ 250 $ 064 $ 011 $ 566 $ (100)
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YEAR PARCEL
SUB-TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC - VILL OF LAKEWOOD CLUB 2004

TOTAL WHITEHALL PUBLIC SCHOOL

GRAND TOTALS

MUSKEGON COUNTY TREASURER
990 TERRACE - MUSKEGON, MI. 49442

HOMESTEAD, TAX REVERTED & MISCELLANEOUS
2005 REFUNDS TO BE CHARGED BACK IN 200¢

TAXABLE VALUE CHANGE CHANGE IN
TOTAL GAIN (LOSS) OF VALUE ~ HOMESTEAD VALUE
CNTY$ ISD ISD $ UNIT UNIT$ SCH DIST SD CODE SCH$ SET$ LIBRARY$ FIRE AMBULANCE REFUND NON HOME HOME INC / (DEC
$ 0.89 $ 0.37 $ 1.15 $ 250 $ 064 $ 011 $ - $ - $ 566 $ (100) $ - $ -
$ 46.75 $ 19.51 $ 50.60 $ 254284 $ 31.28 $ 596 $014 $ 306 $ 270014 $ (6,235) $ - $ (134,047)

$ (2,740.62) $ (1,070.06) $ (257.07) $ (1,292.60) $ (1,472.31) $ (749.72) $ 014 $ 306 $ (7,579.18) $ 77,939 $ 281,201 $ (138,029)




